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ET DATE TRANS NUM

ET REQ STATUS

PARTY NAME

1

15-AUG-08 20081532

20081571

20081593

20081595

20081598

20081600

20081601

20081609

20081612

20081614

OO0 066060 60060 O 6600 OO O 600 O 00

Nycomed S.C.A. SICAR
Immunomedics, Inc.
Immunomedics, Inc.

David Gelbaum and Monica Chavez Gelbaum
GridPoint, Inc.
GridPoint, Inc.

International Business Machines Corporation
ILOG S.A.
ILOG S.A.

Bay Harbour Holdings, LLC
S&B Industries Inc. (debtor-in-possession)
S&B Industries Inc. (debtor-in-possession)

Michel Reybier
Chateau Montelena (FNA Montelena Associates)
Chateau Montelena (FNA Montelena Associates)

Macquarie Global Opportunities Partners, L.P.
Marathon Fund Limited Partnership V
Petermann Holding Co.

TowerCo Il Holdings LLC
Sprint Nextel Corporation
Sprint Nextel Corporation

4116372 Canada Inc.
American Greetings Corporation
American Greetings Corporation

Alcatel Lucent
Motive, Inc.
Motive, Inc.

CHS Private Equity V LP
Web Service Company, Inc.
Web Service Company, LLC



